
DEPARTMEI\T OF MARKETING
UNIVERSITY OF DHAKA

29 January 2023

Semester Final Examtatiort Time Schedule
(Academic Session: 202 I -2022)

BBA 1't Year 1't Semester (28tr Batch) BBA 2"d Year 1't Semester (27th Batch),
BBA 3'd Year 1't Semest er (26h Batch) & BBA 4ft year l't Semestei lzsth Batch)

Date Day Course No. Time Exam. HalUClass
Room

t3-02-2023 Monday 111 10,00 am - 01.00 pm 506.402
t6-02-2023 Thursday 112 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402
20-02-2023 Monday 113 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506.402
23-02-2023 Thursday 114 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402
26-02-2023 Sunday 311 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 5A6,402
27-02-2023 Monday 411 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402
28-02-2023 Tuesday 11s 10.00 am - 01 .00 pm 506,402
01-03-2023 Wednesday 312 10.00 am - 01 .00 pm 506,402
02-03-2023 Thursday 412 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402
0s-03-2023 Sunday 3t3 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402
06-$-2423 Monday 413 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506.402
07-$-2423 Tuesday 2tt 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402
09-43-2023 Thursday 314 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402
12-$-2423 Sunday 414 1 0.00 arn - 01 .00 pm 506,402
13-03-2023 Monday 212 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 546,402
l4-03-2023 Tuesday 315 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402
ts-03-2023 Wednesday 415 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402
16-03-2023 Thursday 213 10.00 am - 0i.00 pm 506.402
19-03-2023 Sunday 2t4 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402
22-03-2023 Wednesday 215 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 506,402

S[r{c'v,
Chairmdn
Department of Marketing
University of Dhaka

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

1. The Chairman
BBA ltt Year,2nd Year, 3'd Year & 4th Year Exam Committee
Department of Marketing, University of Dhaka

2.The Dean, Faculty of Business Studies, University of Dhaka
3. The Controller of Examinations, University of Dhaka


